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Tipo Posto 

Cod. 
Tipo 
Post

o 

Incl
. 

Ris 

Post
o 

Cognome Nome Punteggio 

COMUNE                         AN   1 RUSSO                      ROSETTA            135 

COMUNE                         AN   2 TURCHI                     MARIA LAURA        127 

COMUNE                         AN   3 BERGAMINI                  CHIARA             126 

COMUNE                         AN   4 LOLLI                      LISA               126 

COMUNE                         AN   5 CURRA'                     
FRANCESCO 
GIUSEPPE 124 

COMUNE                         AN   6 MILETO                     BARBARA            122 

COMUNE                         AN   7 CANCEDDA                   SILVIA             120 

COMUNE                         AN   8 DE SIO                     MARIA CONCETTA     116 

COMUNE                         AN   9 DI PRIMA                   MASSIMO            114 

COMUNE                         AN   10 BRAGAGNI                   LAURA              114 

COMUNE                         AN   11 CINTI                      ELEONORA           114 

COMUNE                         AN   12 MONTANARI                  EUGENIA            112 

COMUNE                         AN   13 TATTINI                    LAURA              111 

COMUNE                         AN   14 CENTOFANTI                 RAFFAELLA ANNA     111 

COMUNE                         AN   15 ZAMPIERI                   MARZIA             107 

COMUNE                         AN   16 GIUNTA                     
ANGELA 
GABRIELLA   107 

COMUNE                         AN   17 LANDOLFO                   CHIARA MARIA       105 

COMUNE                         AN   18 RIMONDI                    SILVIA             103 

COMUNE                         AN   19 DI NINNO                   VALENTINA          102 

COMUNE                         AN   20 LAINO                      ROSANGELA          100 

COMUNE                         AN   21 BACCI                      DANIELA            96 

COMUNE                         AN   22 BATTACCHI                  STEFANIA           92 

COMUNE                         AN   23 GROSSI                     CARLA              92 

COMUNE                         AN   24 
SCARAMOZZIN
O               MARIA STELLA       91 

COMUNE                         AN   25 ASTORINO                   MARIA              90 

COMUNE                         AN   26 GHILARDUCCI                MARCO              88 

COMUNE                         AN   27 FANTINI                    MARGHERITA         66 

COMUNE                         AN   28 VOTO                       ROSA               55 

COMUNE                         AN   29 RIZZARI                    SIMONA             50 

COMUNE                         AN X 30 SACCHI                     KATIA              49 

COMUNE                         AN   31 PELISSA                    CINZIA             48 

COMUNE                         AN   32 ROCCA                      NICOLETTA          34 

COMUNE                         AN   33 SCOPELLITI                 
MARIA 
FRANCESCA    33 

COMUNE                         AN   34 SANGUINETTI                MARILENA           21 

COMUNE                         AN   35 VECCHI                     FRANCESCA          21 

COMUNE                         AN X 36 STAGNI                     ALESSANDRA         12 

COMUNE                         AN X 37 ANDERLINI                  SIMONA             0 

COMUNE                         AN X 38 ZITO                       ANNAMARIA          0 
SOST. MINORATI DELLA 
VISTA     CH   1 BRAGAGNI                   LAURA              114 
SOST. MINORATI DELLA 
VISTA     CH   2 LANDOLFO                   CHIARA MARIA       105 
SOST. MINORATI DELLA 
VISTA     CH   3 DI NINNO                   VALENTINA          102 
SOST. MINORATI DELLA 
VISTA     CH   4 GROSSI                     CARLA              92 



SOST. MINORATI DELLA 
VISTA     CH   5 FANTINI                    MARGHERITA         66 
SOST. MINORATI 
DELL'UDITO      DH   1 BRAGAGNI                   LAURA              114 
SOST. MINORATI 
DELL'UDITO      DH   2 LANDOLFO                   CHIARA MARIA       105 
SOST. MINORATI 
DELL'UDITO      DH   3 DI NINNO                   VALENTINA          102 
SOST. MINORATI 
DELL'UDITO      DH   4 GROSSI                     CARLA              92 
SOST. MINORATI 
DELL'UDITO      DH   5 FANTINI                    MARGHERITA         66 
SOST. MINORATI 
PSICOFISICI     EH   1 BRAGAGNI                   LAURA              114 
SOST. MINORATI 
PSICOFISICI     EH   2 LANDOLFO                   CHIARA MARIA       105 
SOST. MINORATI 
PSICOFISICI     EH   3 DI NINNO                   VALENTINA          102 
SOST. MINORATI 
PSICOFISICI     EH   4 GROSSI                     CARLA              92 
SOST. MINORATI 
PSICOFISICI     EH   5 FANTINI                    MARGHERITA         66 
SOST. MINORATI 
PSICOFISICI     EH   6 PELISSA                    CINZIA             48 
CON METODO 
MONTESSORI          HN   1 RUSSO                      ROSETTA            135 

LINGUA INGLESE                 IL   1 TURCHI                     MARIA LAURA        127 

LINGUA INGLESE                 IL   2 LOLLI                      LISA               126 

LINGUA INGLESE                 IL   3 CURRA'                     
FRANCESCO 
GIUSEPPE 124 

LINGUA INGLESE                 IL   4 CANCEDDA                   SILVIA             120 

LINGUA INGLESE                 IL   5 DI PRIMA                   MASSIMO            114 

LINGUA INGLESE                 IL   6 BRAGAGNI                   LAURA              114 

LINGUA INGLESE                 IL   7 CINTI                      ELEONORA           114 

LINGUA INGLESE                 IL   8 TATTINI                    LAURA              111 

LINGUA INGLESE                 IL   9 CENTOFANTI                 RAFFAELLA ANNA     111 

LINGUA INGLESE                 IL   10 ZAMPIERI                   MARZIA             107 

LINGUA INGLESE                 IL   11 RIMONDI                    SILVIA             103 

LINGUA INGLESE                 IL   12 DI NINNO                   VALENTINA          102 

LINGUA INGLESE                 IL   13 GROSSI                     CARLA              92 

LINGUA INGLESE                 IL   14 ASTORINO                   MARIA              90 

LINGUA INGLESE                 IL   15 FANTINI                    MARGHERITA         66 

LINGUA INGLESE                 IL   16 VOTO                       ROSA               55 

LINGUA INGLESE                 IL   17 RIZZARI                    SIMONA             50 

LINGUA INGLESE                 IL X 18 SACCHI                     KATIA              49 

LINGUA INGLESE                 IL   19 PELISSA                    CINZIA             48 

LINGUA INGLESE                 IL   20 ROCCA                      NICOLETTA          34 

LINGUA INGLESE                 IL   21 SCOPELLITI                 
MARIA 
FRANCESCA    33 

LINGUA INGLESE                 IL   22 SANGUINETTI                MARILENA           21 

LINGUA INGLESE                 IL   23 LANDOLFO                   CHIARA MARIA       105 

 


